Move Temporary to

Probationary 1

Last Name

AHomare

Bakal

Crocombe

Dawson

Elkins

Elliott

Lyon

McCarthy

Miller

Neevel

Oppenheimer

Wednesday, January 28, 2015

First Name

Samantha
Debra
Martha
Steven
Russell
Marcia
James
Holly
Michelle
Kai

Julie

Present Location

Bel Air

District Wide

Sun Terrace
Alliznce

MDHS

Pleasant Hill Elem
YVHS

District Wide
Shadelands
Sumnmit

Valley View

Position

EL Support

EL Support

Resource Specialist

SDC

Math

2nd Grade

Social Science

Inclusion Specialist

SpC

Social Sci/English

Resource Specialist

3/3/14

2/4/14

11/4/13

11/4/13

1/27/14

8/21/14

1/29/14

11782713

3/1/14

1/6/14

2/18/14

Effective Date

Board Date
212115

2/2115
2/2/15
2/2/15
2/2/15
2/2/15
2/2115
2/2/15
212/15
202115

2/2/15
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Last Name

Move Temporary to ('Shea

Probationary I

Phister

Ramos

Roxas

Spusta

Stodola

Strange

Strum

Thompson

Warren

White

Young

Wednesday, January 28, 2015

First Name

Jaime

Natalie

Loretta

Elisa

Agcrielle

Katherine

Kathleen

Casey

Brooke

Emalee

Deborah

Cynthia

Present Localion

Delia View

El Monte

Shore Acres

Shadelands

Wren Avenue

Riverview

CPHS

Pleasant Hill Elem

District Wide

District Wide

Sun Terrace

District Wide

Position

2nd Grade

4th Grade

st Grade

SbC

3rd/dth Combo

Resource Specialist

Math

4th Grade

Inclusion Specialist

Speech Pathologist

Intervention

Vocal Music

Effective Date

Board Date

8/21/14 2/2/15
8/21/14 2/2/15
2/3/14 2/2/15
1/6/14 212115
1727114 2/2/15
1120/13 272115
1/27/14 272115
8/21/14 2/2/15
12/2/13 2215
1/6/14 272115
12/2/13 2/2/15
11/4/13 2/2/15
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{.ast Nome First Mame Present Location Position Effective Date Board Daic

Move Temporary to Brownell-Benavid Seena Bel Air _ Lst Grade 9/19/13 2/2/15

Probationary 11

Cotton Jessica Robert Shearer SDC 8/26/13 2/2/15
Driskill Koralyn CIIS sSpDC 9/9/13 212115
Murphy Jessica Hidden Valley 4th Grade 9/12/13 2/2/15
Plutzik Nora District Wide Vocal Music 8/26/13 2/2/15
Selland Rose Rio Vista 5th Grade 8/28/13 2/2/15
Move Temporary to Gorman Sean Bridge SDC 10/22/13 2/2/15
Probationary Intern
Preston Andrew Valley View SDC 9/16/13 2/2/15
Swingle Mary Hidden Valley SDC 11/12/13 2/2/15
Retirement Feiring Keith Horizons CIS Teacher 3/1/15 2/2/15
Revised Retirement Hayes Lynda NHS Vice Principal 1/31/15 2/2/15
Date
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